
Equifest Lead Rein Show Pony or Show Hunter Pony – STARS Class
Show Date
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Elsie Hutton Waxwing Pastime 7
Eliza Marshall Newoak Luminaire 7
Victoria Abba Newoak Nancy Astor 6
Michael Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 
4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / 

Not Placed = 1pt 



Tiny Tots Lead Rein Pony
Show Date
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Florence Rendall Iggy 7
Victoria Abba Durians Sweet Tobias 6
Florrie Huntingford Newoak Valerie 5
Elsie Hutton Waxwing Pastime 4
Eliza Marshall Newoak Luminaire 7
Victoria Abba Newoak Nancy Astor 6
Florrie Huntingford Glebedale Marcella 5
Addison Cooper Crosslands Parting Gift 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 





Equifest Lead Rein Mountain & Moorland – STARS Class
Show Date
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Victoria Abba Durians Sweet Tobias 7
Dora Huntingford Newoak Valerie 6 7
Ottilie Stewart Dryfesdale Diamond Surprise 5
Florrie Huntingford Glebedale Marcella 4 5
Jessica Stancliffe Downies Jack Of Diamonds 3
Dottie Tucker Thistledown Pop Idol 6
Sophie Walker Rhencullen Showman 4
Charlotte Hancock Waitwith Delyla 7
Addison Cooper Crosslands Parting Gift 6
Georgia Lacey-Chap Waitwith Lady Jayne 3
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Home Produced Lead Rein Plaited or M&M Pony
Show Date
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Jessica Stancliffe Downies Jack Of Diamonds 7
Charlotte Hancock Waitwith Delyla 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 





Tiny Tots First Pony
Show Date
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Florence Rendall Llafar Tia 7
Lucy Oliver Telaid Peter Pan 7
Isla Thornton Flicka 6
Bea Cookson Colne Typhoon 5
Harry Milburn Coppinshill Chaos 4
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 





First Ridden Show Pony or Show Hunter Pony – STARS Class
Show Date
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Lucy Oliver Telaid Peter Pan 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Equifest M&M First Ridden – STARS Class
Show Date
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Alyssia Jones Cosford Challenger 7
Isla Thornton Flicka 7
Harry Milburn Coppinshill Chaos 6
Bea Cookson Colne Typhoon 5
Molly Metcalfe Crosslands Parting Gift 7
Brandon Hancock Waitwith Delyla 6
Neive Lacey-Chap Waitwith Lady Jayne 5

0
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0
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Home Produced Plaited or M&M First Ridden
Show Date
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Isla Thornton Flicka 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Starter Ridden – Coloured
Show Date
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Meg Edmondson Prince 7
Sophie Jones Bacardi N Coke 6 7
Alyssia Jones Cosgrove Challenger 5
Gracie Dakin Mickey Moo 4
Imogen A-Young W Mini Muffin 3
David Kerry Zasca 2
Stacey Mitchell Crackajack 7
Breagh Keenan Sarim Splashdown 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Plaited Coloured – STARS Class
Show Date
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Helen Kerry Aston End Bellissima 7
Breagh Keenan Sarim Splashdown 5
Lesley Blogg Penrock Glitterati 6
Elizabeth Quinlan Awesome 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Hogged Coloured Cob
Show Date
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Native Coloured Cob
Show Date
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Chelcea Brough Luneside Mario 7
Philippa Coates KJ’s Khaleeso 6
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Traditional Coloured Cob
Show Date
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Sohie Jones Bacardi N Coke 7 6
Gracie Dakin Mickey Moo 6
Rosie Tinkler Shekina Doris 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Traditional Solid Coloured Cob
Show Date
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Native/Hogged/Trad Col or Solid Col Cob – STARS Class. 
Show Date
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Chelcea Brough Luneside Mario 7
Rosie Tinkler Shekina Doris 6
Philippa Coates Kjs Khaleesi 5
Sophie Jones Bacardi N Coke 4
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Equifest Ridden Piedbald or Skewbald
Show Date
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Sophie Jones Bacardi N Coke 7 5
Gracie Dakin Mickey Moo 6
Lesley Blogg Penrock Glitterati 7
Philippa Coates KJ’s Khaleesi 6
Elizabeth Quinlan Awesome 4
Chelcea Brough Luneside Mario 3
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Best Turned Out – STARS Class
Show Date
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Katie Ellison Llanan Tywysog Mihangell 7
Peggy Lancaster Braeglen Toyfair 7
Dannielle Instance Sunnyside Snip 5
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennise The Menace 6
Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze 4 7
Michael Park Myrrormere Mr Potter 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



STARTER Ridden Plaited
Show Date
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Lilly Herrington Wisbeach Master M 7 5
Laura Hampson Temple Farm Sea Breeze 6
Lucy Oliver Telaid Peter Pan 7
Corie Williamson Gilfach Max 6
Peggie Lancaster Braeglen Toyfair 4
Eleanor Wilkinson N P Its Just For Fun 7
Macaila Finch Egypt Mill Duke 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Show Pony – STARS Class
Show Date

Rider Horse 0
7

/0
1

/2
4

1
7

/0
2

/2
4

0
3

/0
3

/2
4

0
6

/0
4

/2
4

0
6

/0
5

/2
4

2
5

/0
5

/2
4

0
2

/0
6

/2
4

2
9

/0
9

/2
4

2
7

/1
0

/2
4

S
T

A
R

S
 T

O
T

A
L

P
L

A
C

IN
G

Lilly Herrington Wisbeach Master M 7
Peggie Lancaster Braeglen Toyfair 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Show Hunter Pony – STARS Class
Show Date
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Milly Phillipson Absolutely Broadgrove 7 4
Esme Atkinson Ballyseedy Black Magic 6
Olivia Taylor Alabama 7
Corie Williamson Gilfach Max 6
Lilly Herrington Wisbeach Master M 5 4
Claire Chalmers Rowhill Blaze 3 5
Shania Crayston Doylan  Dark Temptation 7
Rachel Wood Tullow Cussane Wood 6

0
0
0
0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Equifest Ridden Part Breds 
Show Date
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Lucy Higgins Marshall Meadows Indiana 7
Lexi McSherry Lindeth Quote 7
Amy Jones Forgeland Superstition 6
Peggie Lancaster Braeglen Toyfair 5

0
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 2pts / 
Not Placed = 1pt 



Open SM or LG Intermediate RT or HT
Show Date

Rider Horse 0
7

/0
1

/2
4

1
7

/0
2

/2
4

0
3

/0
3

/2
4

0
6

/0
4

/2
4

0
6

/0
5

/2
4

2
5

/0
5

/2
4

0
2

/0
6

/2
4

2
9

/0
9

/2
4

2
7

/1
0

/2
4

S
T

A
R

S
 T

O
T

A
L

P
L

A
C

IN
G

Serena Cooper Trivial Pursuit 7
Lexi McSherry Lindeth Quoye 7
AmyJones Scotshall Socialite 6
Helen Burgess Auburn Chico 5
Shania Crayston Doylan Dark Temptation 7
Eve Bagley Chapter Two 6

0
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Starter Ridden
Show Date
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Rachel Wood Tullow Cusanne Buzz 7
Lilly Herrington Wisbeach Master M 6
Abi Thexton Rosscon Ice Soldier 5
Eve Bagley Chapter 4
Laura Hampson Temple Farm Sea Breeze 3

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Veteran 15yrs to 19yrs, STARS Class
Show Date
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Amy Jones Forgeland Superstition 7
Harry Milburn Chaos 6
Shibhon McCauliffe Why But Why 7
Kelly Thompson Bailey’s Irish Dream 6

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 
6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 





Veteran aged 20yrs and over, STARS Class
Show Date
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Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 7
Becky Doswell Herman 6
Layla Bell Jess 7
Stephanie McCulloch Emerald Orinoco 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 
3pts / 6th = 2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Critical or Rare or Heavy Breeds
Show Date
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Anne Sandell Willie John 7

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Rescue Pony or Horse inc Lead Rein 
Show Date
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Ridden Hunter inc Small Hunter – STARS Class
Show Date
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Serena Cooper Trivial Pursuit 7
Helen Burgess Auburn Choice 7
Danielle Instance Sunnyside Snip DHP 6
Chrissy Knipe Moss Side Castle View 5
Anna Wilkinson N P Its Just For Fun 5
Shania Crayston Doylan Dark Temptation 6
Tilly Whitehead Strandhill Ocean Wave 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Ridden Hacks
Show Date
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Amy Jones Scottshall Socialite 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Riding Horses
Show Date
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Lizzie Quinlan Awesome 7 7
Amy Hodgson Willow 6
Maria Tonks Reggie 7
Cassie Neudeck Hindles Jorin 6
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Ridden Plaited Show Horse – STARS Class
Show Date

Rider Horse 0
7

/0
1

/2
4

1
7

/0
2

/2
4

0
3

/0
3

/2
4

0
6

/0
4

/2
4

0
6

/0
5

/2
4

2
5

/0
5

/2
4

0
2

/0
6

/2
4

2
9

/0
9

/2
4

2
7

/1
0

/2
4

S
T

A
R

S
 T

O
T

A
L

P
L

A
C

IN
G

Tilly Whitehead Starndhill Ocean Wave 7
Maria Tonks Reggie 6
Shibhon McCauliffe Why But Why 5
Cassie Neudeck Hindles Jorin 4
Stephanie McCullock Emerald Orinoco 3
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Re-Trained Race Horse – STARS Class
Show Date
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Kelly Harding Duke Of Navan 7
Susan Ward Harry D’Arc 6
Shibhon McCauliffe Why But Why 7
Macaila Finch Egypt Mill Duke 6

0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Ridden Cobs and Maxi Cobs – STARS Class
Show Date
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Anne Johnston Grace 7
Emma Dickinson Kingsfort Diamond 6 6
Shania Crayston Rathnagrew Tom 7
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1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Starter Small M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Charlotte Wilson Cadlanvalley Santini 7 6
Milly Philipson Dykes New Moon 7 7
Layla Bell Krypton Celeste 6
Amy Edmondson Witko Toytown 5
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0
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0
0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Starter Large M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Brian Williams Westwick Florrie 7
Sienna Bell Belview Hazel 7
Heather Conn Meikle Arrogan 6
Lizzie James Murthwaite TBC 5
Lynne Denholme Low Houses Clova 4
Joanne Harper R Desert Storm 3
Abbi Thexton Rosscon Ice Soldier 6
Susan Chap-Lacey Peepings Daisy 7

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Novice Small M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Charlotte Wilson Cadlanvalley Santini 7 7
Ellie Meldrum Galaxy 6
Layla Bell Krypton Celeste 5 7 6
Amy Edmondson Witko Toytown 6

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Novice Large M&M Breeds
Show Date
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Emma Burrow Trimar Birthday Wish 7 7 7
Millie Price Rosscon The Showman 6
Brian Williams Westwick Florrie 5
Sienna Bell Belview Hazel 4 2 5
Evie Ford Meigan Dun Dream 3
Ellie Meldrum Edward 2
Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 1
Anna Metcalfe Drybarrows Emillie 6 6
Henry Hall Bybeck Mo Farah 5
Sarah Beattie Sangrug Alfie 4
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennis The Menace 3
Lynne Denholme Lowhouses Clova 1
Sue Chap-Lacey Peepings Daisy 4

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Amateur Ridden M&M
Show Date
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Daisy Pice Menai My Shadow 7
Louisa Allan Greenholme Kingsmark 6
Millie Price Rosscon The Showman 5
Sienna Bell Belview Hazel 4
Lilly Herrington Bay NF 3
Evie Ford Meigan Dun Dream 2 7
Bethan Lewis Lunesdale Forget Me Not 6 7
Heather Conn Meikle Arrogan 5
Sarah Beattie Sangrug Alfie 4
Lizzie James Murthwaite TBC 3
Abi Thexton Rosscon Ice Soldier 6
Scarlett Ellwood Anchor Gooseberry 5

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Junior Ridden M&M
Show Date

Rider Horse 0
7

/0
1

/2
4

1
7

/0
2

/2
4

0
3

/0
3

/2
4

0
6

/0
4

/2
4

0
6

/0
5

/2
4

2
5

/0
5

/2
4

0
2

/0
6

/2
4

2
9

/0
9

/2
4

2
7

/1
0

/2
4

S
T

A
R

S
 T

O
T

A
L

P
L

A
C

IN
G

Sam Taylor Nappa Pericles 7
Evie Ford Meigan Dun Dream 6 6
Esme Atkinson Synod Reilly 5
Daisy Price Menai My Shadow 4
Louisa Allan Greenholme Kingsmark 3
Charlotte Flynn Lickeen Ryan 2
Lilly Herrington Bay NF 1
Joanne Harper R Desert Storm 7
Henry Hall Bybeck Mo Farah 5
Charlotte Wilson Cadlanvalley Santini 4
Rosie Tinkler Rosefell T Reg 3
Ella Harper Waitwith Windstar 2
Scarlett Ellwood Anchor Gooseberry 7

0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Ridden Small M&M Breeds – STARS Class
Show Date
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Sam Taylor Nappa Pericles 7
Charlotte Wilson Cadlanvalley Santini 6 6
David Stewart Waxwing Money Box 5
Joanne Harper R Desert Storm 7
Layla Bell Krypton Celeste 6
Scarlett Ellewood Anchor Gooseberry 7
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0
0
0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Open Ridden Large M&M Breeds – STARS Class
Show Date
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Esme Atkinson Synod Reilly 7
Millie Price Rosscon The Showman 6
Katie Ellison Llanan Tywysog Mihangell 5
Anna Metcalfe Urwins Storm 7
Bethan Lewis Lunesdale Forget Me Not 6 7
Evie Ford Meigan Dun Dream 5
Rosie Tinkler Rosefell T Reg 4
Katie Ellison Lychfields Dennis The Menace 3
Charles Stewart Bybeck Stella 2

0
0

1st = 7pts / 2nd = 6pts / 3rd = 5pts / 4th = 4pts / 5th = 3pts / 6th = 
2pts / Not Placed = 1pt 



Champions & Reserves List
Show Date
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Florence Rendall Iggy Ch
Victoria Abba Durians Sweet Tobias Res
Alyssia Jones Cosfords Challenger Ch
Meg Edmondson Prince Ch
Sophie Jones Bacardi N Coke Res
Esme Atkinson Synod Reilly Ch
Emma Burrow Trimar Birthday Wish Res Ch
Lizzie Quinlan Awesome Ch Ch Ch
Serena Cooper Trivial Pursuit Res
Evie Ford Meigan Dun Dream Ch
Anna Metcalfe Urwins Storm Res
Lexi McSherry Lindeth Quote Ch
Lucy Oliver Telaid Peter Pan Res
Layla Bell Jess Res
Dora Huntingford Newoak Valerie Ch
Aliza Marshall Newoak Luminaire Res
Lucy Oliver Telaid Peter Pan Ch
Isla Thornton Flicka Res
Stacey Mitchell Crackerjack Ch
Anna Metcalfe Drybarrows Emillie Res
Shania Crayston Doylan Dark Temptation Ch
Lilly Herrington Wisbeach Master M Res
Charlotte Hancock Waitwith Delyla Ch
Addison Cooper Crosslands Parting Gift Res
Shania Crayston Rathnagrew Tom Ch
Tilly Whitehead Strandhill Ocean Wave Res
Lesley Blogg Penrock Glitterati Res



2024 SPARKET POINTS RIDDEN SECTION & SUPREME CHAMPIONS 

Lead Rein Championship – 
Champion
Reserve

First Ridden Championship – 
Champion
Reserve

Overall Mini Championship - Top two scores from lead Rein & First Ridden Championships
Champion
Reserve

Starter Ridden Championship – 31 points
Champion
Reserve

Plaited SP/SH/Int/PB Championship – 
Champion
Reserve

Coloured Championship – 
Champion
Reserve

Hunter/RH/SH/Hack/Hogged Cob Championship – 
Champion
Reserve

Veteran Champion - 
Champion
Reserve



Thoroughbred/Ex Racer/Critical Breeds Championship – 
Champion
Reserve

Novice Ridden M&M Championship - 
Champion
Reserve

Am/Junior/Open Ridden M&M Championship - 
Champion
Reserve

Overall Ridden M&M Championship – Top two scores from Novice & Am/Junior/Open Championships
Champion
Reserve

2024 SPARKET RIDDEN SUPREME POINTS CHAMPIONS – Scores from all Section Champions and Reserves 
SUPREME
RESERVE 
1st RESERVE
2nd RESERVE 


	Equifest Lead Rein Show Pony or Show Hunter Pony - STARS Class
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